4147037 - Oil-Less Air Compressor Pump/Motor

Replacement Parts List
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Description

Head

Head gasket

Exhaust vlave

Valve plate

Intake valve

Cylinder gasket

Piston assy (incl. #8)

MS x .8 x 20 HH cap screw
Motor assembly

(incl. eccentric/bearing assembly)
Fan

Washer

MS x .8 x 12 HHCS (L.H.)

Head bolts

Discharge valve gasket
Shroud (not shown)

Shroud fasteners (not shown)
Isolation mount, front
Isolation mount, rear

Replacement Parts Kits

0

Head bolt kit (set of 4)
Valve plate kit (incl. # 2 - 6, 14)
Fan kit (incl. #10, 11, 12)

Part Number
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MC302800AJ
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XA012500AV
WL012402AV
ST129302AV
WL003203AV
WL003202AV
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